Contractor   Base Bid   Alt. 1   Alt. 2   Alt. 3   Alt. 4   Alt. 5   Alt. 4   BOND		Various	TABULATION Restorat	TABULATION OF BIDS	R-142-31		
Traction		• 61.70	Opened:	4/17/2018	.		
ruction \$ \frac{1}{1}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\fra	Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3 Act	H ALTS MADA ALT	
\$ 46\$,000 -\$3\$,000 -\$3\$,000 -\$3\$,000 -\$46,000 10%	Gurtner Construction	\$1,375,000	- \$30,000	- \$100,000		0 - \$45,000 -\$100,00	
	Arch Masonry	i i	- \$24,000	- \$85,000	-\$35,000 -\$55,000	-\$30,000 -\$64,00	
					1	-	
							A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
		-					
	The state of the s						
		19					
							-
	-						
							,

		TABULATION OF BIDS	N OF BIDS			
	Administration Building - Electrical System Upgrade - General - ES17-103-31	ding - Electrical Syst	tem Upgrade - Gen	eral - ES17-103-31		
		Opened: 4/17/2018	/17/2018		-	
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Allegheny City Electric						
Bronder Technical						
East West Manfacturing	a					
First American Industries						
Frankl Electric	-					
Gurtner Construction	\$350,000	- \$18,000	- <b>\$16,500</b>	+ \$900	+ \$5,000	801
Iron City Contracting	\$ 84,300	- \$ 8,800	-\$ 5,100	+\$1,600	+\$ 950	10%
Pitt Electric						-
PM Contracting and Assoc	\$175,000	-\$30,000	- \$10,000	OIG ON TAKE	MA NO BIO	%ot
Right Electric						
Sargent Electric	-		•			
		-				
And the second s						

4.

. 7

2	Administration Building - Electrical System Upgrade - Mechanical - ES17-103-33	ng - Electrical System Upgrade - N	n Upgrade - Mecha	nical - ES17-103-33		
		Opened: 4/17/2018	17/2018			
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Allegheny City Electric						
Bronder Technical						
East West Manfacturing	\$180,900	+\$9,800	No Bio	No Bip	No 810	10%
First American Industries	\$310,000	574 A NO 15:0	No Sio	No Bio	No 1319	10%
Frankl Electric						
<b>Gurtner Construction</b>						
Iron City Contracting			:			
Pitt Electric			,	4		
PM Contracting and Assoc						
Right Electric						
Sargent Electric						
				1:		

#\ \$2 \$

Contractor   Base Bid   Alt. 2   Alt. 3   Alt. 4   BOND		Administration Buil	TABULATIO	TABULATION OF BIDS  Flectrical System Upgrade - Elect	rical - FS17-103-34		
Pactor   Base Bid   Alt. 1   Alt. 2   Alt. 3   Alt. 4			Opened: ,	4/17/2018			
Ilectric	Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Cal         \$1,035,000         -\$1,110         -\$3,930         \$1\$,200         \$1\$,200         \$1\$,200         \$1\$,200         \$1\$,200         \$1\$,200         \$1\$,200         \$1\$,200         \$1\$,200         \$2\$,500         \$\$1\$,400         \$\$200,900         \$1\$,200,900         <	Allegheny City Electric	\$ 738,000	- \$5,000	- \$2,000	+\$500	+\$175,000	10%
acturing       \$491,500       -\$17,000       -\$5,500       +\$1,600       +\$200,900         action       \$924,800       -\$4,600       -\$6,800       +\$300       +\$173,400         and Assoc       \$10,800	Bronder Technical	\$1,035,000	-\$1,710	- \$3,930	+\$1,200	000,016\$ +	301
Industries       \$991,500       -\$1,000       -\$5,500       \$\$1,600       +\$1,600       \$\$2,500       \$\$1,600       \$\$2,500       \$\$3,600       \$\$3,600       \$\$3,600       \$\$3,600       \$\$3,600       \$\$173,400       \$\$10,70,400       \$\$10,70,400       \$\$10,70,400       \$\$10,700	East West Manfacturing						
\$491,500	First American Industries			-			
Inction         4924,800         - 34,600         - 34,800         + \$173,400           and Assoc         492,600         - 34,600         + \$173,400	Frankl Electric	\$991,500	-\$7,000	- \$5,500	+ \$1,600	+ \$200,900	10%
cting \$934,800 -34,600 +\$300 +\$173,400 and Assoc	<b>Gurtner Construction</b>				•		
#924,800 - \$4,600 + \$300 + \$173,400 and Assoc #300 #3173,400	Iron City Contracting						
and Assoc	Pitt Electric	\$924,800	- 34,600	- 16,800	+ \$300	+\$173,400	801
Right Electric Sargent Electric	PM Contracting and Assoc						
Sargent Electric	Right Electric						
	Sargent Electric						
	Total Marian Control of Control o						
							-
			-				-
		-					and the second s
					·		